G Online financial e-Bid opening date & time (Only of the technically qualified bid-
ders

Will be communicated to the Technically Qualified Bidders

H Venue of opening of technical & financial e-Bids Office of The Executive Engineer STD Ganderbal

I Cost of e-Bid document INR 1500.00 (Rupees OneThousand Five Hundred only)
Should be in Shape of Demand Draft/Treasury Challan in favor of Executive
Engineer STD Ganderbal

J Amount of Earnest Money Deposit (Rs. 102969.00) 2% of estimated amount 

K Estimated amount Rs. 5148458/=
L Status of Funds Capex Budget 2022-23.